

City of Burleson
Old Town Quiet Zone Project
Bid Tabulation
Bid Date - May 2022

				Bidder Location	Texas Bit-A-CRH Company	Peachtree Construction, LTD.	Grod Construction, LLC				
					420 Decker Drive #200 Irvine, TX 714-565-8091	5801 Park Vista Cir. Keller, TX 76244	889 E. Rock Island Ave. Boyd, TX 76023				
				Guarantee: BB-Bid Bond CC-Cashiers Chk CTC-Cert Chk Addenda Acknowledged					Average of Lowest Bidders		
PAY ITEM	QTY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BB		BB		BB		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT		
101	1	LS	Mobilization, Bonds, Insurance	\$ 78,430.00	\$ 78,430.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 76,715.00	\$ 87,810.00
102	200	SF	Concrete repair (curb and gutter and driveways) as directed by engineer	\$ 24.40	\$ 4,880.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 23.20	\$ 4,893.33
103	1	LS	Design and implement traffic control plan	\$ 9,795.00	\$ 9,795.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 19,897.50	\$ 26,598.33
104	1	LS	Design and implement SWPPP	\$ 1,632.00	\$ 1,632.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 7,816.00	\$ 7,377.33
105	200	TON	Rock for trench stabilization/bad weather access	\$ 59.60	\$ 11,920.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 57.30	\$ 14,640.00
106	1	LS	Design and implement trench safety plan	\$ 1,632.00	\$ 1,632.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,716.00	\$ 2,810.67
107	200	TON	HMAC cold mix for pavement repair as directed by the engineer	\$ 211.25	\$ 42,250.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 180.63	\$ 37,416.67
108	1,000	SY	Hydromulch	\$ 5.85	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9.93	\$ 9,950.00
109	1	LS	Irrigation Repair (as approved by engineer)	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
110	1	LS	Contingency (as approved by engineer)	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
201			Pulverize existing pavement, reshape and stabilize 8" subgrade (includes haul off as necessary for pavement thickness)	\$ 6.70	\$ 68,340.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 96,900.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 163,200.00	\$ 8.10	\$ 109,480.00
202	154	TN	Cement at 30 lbs per square yard	\$ 310.75	\$ 47,855.50	\$ 260.00	\$ 40,040.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 34,650.00	\$ 285.38	\$ 40,848.50
203	10,200	SY	2" HMAC Type "D" pavement	\$ 15.50	\$ 158,100.00	\$ 16.25	\$ 165,750.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 178,500.00	\$ 15.88	\$ 167,450.00
301			Pulverize existing pavement, reshape and stabilize 8" subgrade (includes haul off as necessary for pavement thickness)	\$ 9.45	\$ 14,175.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 14,250.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 9.48	\$ 18,475.00
302	23	TN	Cement at 30 lbs per square yard	\$ 310.75	\$ 7,147.25	\$ 260.00	\$ 5,980.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 5,175.00	\$ 285.38	\$ 6,100.75
303	1,500	SY	2" HMAC Type "D" pavement	\$ 19.30	\$ 28,950.00	\$ 20.75	\$ 31,125.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 20.03	\$ 29,525.00
401	4,200	SY	Pulverize existing pavement, reshape and stabilize 8" subgrade (includes haul off as necessary for pavement thickness)	\$ 7.20	\$ 30,240.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 39,900.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 71,400.00	\$ 8.35	\$ 47,180.00
402	63	TN	Cement at 30 lbs per square yard	\$ 310.75	\$ 19,577.25	\$ 260.00	\$ 16,380.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 14,175.00	\$ 285.38	\$ 16,710.00
403	4,200	SY	2" HMAC Type "D" pavement	\$ 15.85	\$ 66,570.00	\$ 16.85	\$ 70,770.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 75,600.00	\$ 16.35	\$ 70,980.00
501	3,047	SY	Remove Existing Pavement and Base Material	\$ 16.05	\$ 48,904.35	\$ 15.50	\$ 47,228.50	\$ 14.00	\$ 42,658.00	\$ 15.78	\$ 46,263.62
502	3,243	SY	6" Flexbase Subgrade (Type A)	\$ 16.10	\$ 52,212.30	\$ 22.00	\$ 71,346.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 68,103.00	\$ 19.05	\$ 63,887.10
503	2,899	SY	2" HMAC Type "D" pavement	\$ 16.00	\$ 46,384.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 50,732.50	\$ 18.00	\$ 52,182.00	\$ 16.75	\$ 49,766.17
504	2,899	SY	5" HMAC Type "B" pavement	\$ 33.46	\$ 97,000.54	\$ 39.15	\$ 113,495.85	\$ 41.00	\$ 118,859.00	\$ 36.31	\$ 109,785.13
601			Pulverize existing pavement, reshape and stabilize 8" subgrade (includes haul off as necessary for pavement thickness)	\$ 7.50	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 46,000.00
602	60	TN	Cement at 30 lbs per square yard	\$ 310.75	\$ 18,645.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 285.38	\$ 15,915.00
603	4,000	SY	2" HMAC Type "D" pavement	\$ 15.95	\$ 63,800.00	\$ 16.65	\$ 66,600.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 16.30	\$ 67,466.67
604	50	LF	Ref Pav Msk TY I (W) 4" (DOT)100MIL	\$ 1.25	\$ 62.50	\$ 1.60	\$ 80.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1.53	\$ 63.50
605	20	LF	Ref Pav Msk TY I (W) 4" (DOT)100MIL	\$ 0.70	\$ 35.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 37.50	\$ 0.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 0.73	\$ 32.50
606	200	LF	Ref Pav Msk TY I (Y) 4" (DOT)100MIL	\$ 1.25	\$ 250.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 360.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1.53	\$ 336.67
607	200	LF	Ref Pav Msk TY I (Y) 4" (DOT)100MIL	\$ 0.70	\$ 140.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 150.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00	\$ 0.73	\$ 130.00
608	132	LF	Ref Pav Msk TY I (W) 12" (DOT)100MIL	\$ 7.90	\$ 1,042.80	\$ 8.15	\$ 1,075.80	\$ 7.80	\$ 1,010.40	\$ 7.92	\$ 1,042.80
609	132	LF	Ref Pav Msk TY I (W) 12" (DOT)100MIL	\$ 2.45	\$ 323.40	\$ 3.50	\$ 462.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 330.00	\$ 2.48	\$ 327.80
610	1	EA	Ref Pav Msk TY I (W) (WORD)100 MIL	\$ 429.80	\$ 429.80	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 439.90	\$ 353.27
611	1	EA	Ref Pav Msk TY I (W) (WORD)100 MIL	\$ 179.55	\$ 179.55	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 189.78	\$ 134.85
612	1	EA	Ref Pav Msk TY I (W) (ARROW)100 MIL	\$ 299.25	\$ 299.25	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 299.63	\$ 259.75
613	1	EA	Ref Pav Msk TY I (W) (ARROW)SLD	\$ 136.00	\$ 136.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 143.00	\$ 103.67
614	1	EA	Ref Pav Msk TY I (W) (DBL ARROW)100 MIL	\$ 462.45	\$ 462.45	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 481.23	\$ 404.15
615	1	EA	Ref Pav Msk TY I (W) (DBL ARROW)100 MIL	\$ 157.80	\$ 157.80	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 158.90	\$ 114.27
616	250	LF	Pav Surf Prep for Msk (4")	\$ 0.25	\$ 62.50	\$ 0.30	\$ 75.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 62.50	\$ 0.26	\$ 65.67
617	132	LF	Pav Surf Prep for Msk (12")	\$ 0.80	\$ 105.60	\$ 0.90	\$ 118.80	\$ 0.25	\$ 33.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 85.80
618	1	EA	Pav Surf Prep for Msk (WORD)	\$ 38.10	\$ 38.10	\$ 36.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 37.05	\$ 33.03
619	1	EA	Pav Surf Prep for Msk (ARROW)	\$ 27.20	\$ 27.20	\$ 36.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 31.60	\$ 29.40
620	1	EA	Pav Surf Prep for Msk (DBL Arrow)	\$ 38.10	\$ 38.10	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 46.55	\$ 38.37
701	6,900	SY	Pulverize existing pavement, reshape and stabilize 8" subgrade (includes haul off as necessary for pavement thickness)	\$ 13.75	\$ 94,875.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 131,100.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 124,200.00	\$ 16.38	\$ 116,725.00
702	120	TN	Lime at 36 lbs per square yard	\$ 225.80	\$ 27,096.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 37,200.00	\$ 262.90	\$ 33,432.00
703	6,900	SY	2" HMAC Type "D" pavement	\$ 15.40	\$ 106,260.00	\$ 17.35	\$ 119,715.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 124,200.00	\$ 16.38	\$ 116,725.00
704	6,900	SY	5" HMAC Type "B" pavement	\$ 32.90	\$ 227,010.00	\$ 36.40	\$ 251,160.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 289,800.00	\$ 34.65	\$ 255,990.00
705	86	SY	4" Concrete Sidewalk	\$ 68.00	\$ 5,848.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 11,008.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 8,485.33
706	36	SF	Detectable Warning Surface	\$ 108.35	\$ 3,900.60	\$ 26.00	\$ 936.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 67.18	\$ 2,397.20
707	2	EA	4" Curb Ramp	\$ 1,281.10	\$ 2,562.20	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 3,140.55	\$ 5,654.07
708	2	EA	5" Curb Ramp	\$ 1,281.10	\$ 2,562.20	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,140.55	\$ 5,854.07
709	210	SF	Remove and Dispose Existing Concrete Sidewalk	\$ 10.40	\$ 2,184.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 10.70	\$ 2,247.00	\$ 10.40	\$ 2,184.00
710	2	EA	Solar RFRF Pedestrian Actuated Signals	\$ 18,770.50	\$ 37,541.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 20,885.25	\$ 36,180.33
711	9	EA	6" Conc. Wheel Stops	\$ 108.80	\$ 979.20	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 114.40	\$ 1,046.40
712	1	EA	Remove and Dispose of Dead Tree (3" Trunk Dia.)	\$ 2,176.30	\$ 2,176.30	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,088.15	\$ 2,458.77
713	3,600	LF	Ref Pav Msk TY I (Y) 4" (DOT)100MIL	\$ 1.25	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 5,400.00
714	3,600	LF	Ref Pav Msk TY I (Y) 4" (DOT)100MIL	\$ 0.70	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 360.00	\$ 0.73	\$ 1,860.00
715	65	LF	Ref Pav Msk TY I (B) 4" (DOT)100MIL	\$ 6.80	\$ 442.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 1,462.50	\$ 13.00	\$ 845.00	\$ 14.65	\$ 916.50
716	65	LF	Ref Pav Msk TY I (B) 4" (DOT)100MIL	\$ 3.35	\$ 217.75	\$ 11.20	\$ 728.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 7.28	\$ 380.25
717	2,900	LF	Ref Pav Msk TY I (W) 4" (DOT)100MIL	\$ 1.75	\$ 5,075.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 3,480.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 5,075.00	\$ 1.73	\$ 5,015.00
718	2,900	LF	Ref Pav Msk TY I (W) 4" (DOT)100MIL	\$ 0.70	\$ 2,030.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 2,175.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 290.00	\$ 0.73	\$ 1,498.33
719	115	LF	Ref Pav Msk TY I (W) 12" (DOT)100MIL	\$ 7.90	\$ 908.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 805.00	\$ 7.95	\$ 877.83
720	115	LF	Ref Pav Msk TY I (W) 12" (DOT)100MIL	\$ 2.45	\$ 281.75	\$ 2.50	\$ 287.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 2.48	\$ 266.42
721	245	LF	Ref Pav Msk TY I (W) 24" (DOT)100MIL	\$ 15.50	\$ 3,797.50	\$ 16.00	\$ 3,920.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,665.00	\$ 15.75	\$ 3,470.83
722	245	LF	Ref Pav Msk TY I (W) 24" (DOT)100MIL	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,470.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 1,592.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 1,184.17
723	1	EA	ADA Parking Space Symbol	\$ 342.75	\$ 342.75	\$ 385.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 363.88	\$ 459.25
724	1	EA	Van Accessible Parking Space Sign	\$ 380.85	\$ 380.85	\$ 830.00	\$ 830.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 605.43	\$ 670.28
725	74	EA	Raised Double Yellow Pavement Markings	\$ 4.75	\$ 351.50	\$ 4.75	\$ 351.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 518.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 524.17
726	6,500	LF	Pav Surf Prep for Msk (4")	\$ 0.25	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 0.15	\$ 975.00	\$ 0.28	\$ 1,516.67
727	115	LF	Pav Surf Prep for Msk (12")	\$ 0.80	\$ 92.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 9,775.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 28.75	\$ 42.90	\$ 3,298.58
728	175	LF	Pav Surf Prep for Msk (24")	\$ 1.65	\$ 288.75	\$ 1.70	\$ 297.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 262.50	\$ 1.68	\$ 282.92
729	1	EA	Pav Surf Prep for Msk (ADA Symbol)	\$ 27.20	\$ 27.20	\$ 28.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 27.60	\$ 25.07
730	1,000	LF	8" PVC SDR-35 sewer pipeline installed in existing trench line	\$ 92.50	\$ 92,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 96.25	\$ 105,833.33
731	3	EA	Demo and remove existing 4" sanitary sewer manhole	\$ 707.30	\$ 2,121.90	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 728.65	\$ 4,457.30
732	3	EA	Install standard 5" diameter sanitary sewer manhole with 30" in	\$ 7,889.05	\$ 23,667.15	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 7,944.53	\$ 27,889.55
733	210	LF	4" PVC SDR-35 sewer lateral pipeline installed in existing trench line	\$ 48.95	\$ 10,279.50	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 45,150.00	\$ 51.98	\$ 22,328.50
				\$ 1,652,543.84		\$ 1,895,084.95		\$ 2,165,043.75		\$ 1,904,224.50	